Sijoitus
Place

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10

Nimi
Name

Asikainen
Pitka-aho
Aaltonen
Simenius
Tasa
Jarvinen
Toivonen
Suhonen
Sahuri
Airila

SALPAUSSELAN HIIHDOT
LAHDESSA 7.3.-8.3. 1931

Kansallinen naisten murtomaahiihto 5 km
National Cross Country Women 5 km
Lahti 7.3.1931

Seura Kansallisuus Aika

Club Nationality Time
Lempi Elisenvaaran Lotta Svard FIN 24,20
Laila Saarijarven Pullistus FIN 24,30
Bertta Orimattilan Jymy FIN 26,20
Alli Méantsalan Vel FIN 26,25
Impi Virolahden Sampo FIN 26,25
Jenny LHS FIN 27,47
Elli Sysman Sisu FIN 27,54
Ester Orimattilan Jymy FIN 28,13
Elvi Padasjoen Yritys FIN 28,25

Toini Lammin Lotat FIN 29,04



